MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards Spacer for LED / TR
(20P connected)
ー 385 ー
Part No. H
LFR-10 10
LFR-15 15
LFR-20 20
LFR-25 25
LFR-30 30
LFR series  (10pcs/pack)
LED extension pin (connected type)
● This is used when an LED leg length is short.
● This is 20P connected with a pitch of 2.54 mm.